
Florida Water Resources Monitoring Council Contacts 
(January 2024) 

 

Organization Member Alternate 

Florida Dept. of Agriculture & Consumer Services Madeline Hart  

Florida Department of Health David Polk  Bob Vincent  

Florida Fish & Wildlife Conservation Commission  Pending  

Florida Dept. of Environmental Protection Jay Silvanima Rick Copeland 

Northwest Florida Water Management District  Steve Costa Tony Countryman  

Suwannee River Water Management District  Susanna Hetrick  

St. Johns River Water Management District  Chris Mundy Tim Miller 

Southwest Florida Water Management District  Catherine Wolden Sandie Will 

South Florida Water Management District  Linda Crean Julianne LaRock  

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency  Christopher McArthur  

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration  Chris Sinigalliano  

U.S. Geological Survey  Scott McBride  David Sumner 

FLERA - Northwest Region  Chips Kirschenfeld   

FLERA - Suwannee River Region  Greg Owen  

FLERA - St. Johns River Region  Kelly Young  

FLERA - Southwest Region  Jeffrey Nelson Natasha Dickrell 

FLERA - South Region Lisa Spadafina  

UF Lakewatch Volunteer Monitoring Programs Elizabeth Moreau Gretchen Lescord 

FL Lake Management Society  Sean McGlynn  

 

http://www.freshfromflorida.com/
mailto:madeline.hart@fdacs.gov
http://www.floridahealth.gov/
mailto:David.Polk@flhealth.gov
mailto:bob_vincent@flhealth.gov
http://myfwc.com/
http://www.dep.state.fl.us/
mailto:James.Silvanima@dep.state.fl.us
mailto:Rick.Copeland@dep.state.fl.us
http://www.nwfwmd.state.fl.us/
mailto:Steve.costa@nwfwater.com
mailto:Tony.Countryman@nwfwmd.state.fl.us
http://www.srwmd.state.fl.us/
mailto:susanna.hetrick@srwmd.org
http://www.sjrwmd.com/
mailto:cmundy@sjrwmd.com
mailto:TMiller@sjrwmd.com
http://www.swfwmd.state.fl.us/
mailto:catherine.wolden@swfwmd.state.fl.us
mailto:sandie.will@swfwmd.state.fl.us
http://www.sfwmd.gov/
mailto:lcrean@sfwmd.gov
mailto:jlarock@sfwmd.gov
http://www.epa.gov/
mailto:mcarthur.christopher@epa.gov
http://www.noaa.gov/
mailto:christopher.sinigalliano@noaa.gov
http://www.usgs.gov/
mailto:wmcbride@usgs.gov
mailto:dmsumner@usgs.gov
http://www.flera.org/
mailto:jtkirsche@co.escambia.fl.us
http://www.flera.org/
mailto:gowen@alachuacounty.us
http://www.flera.org/
mailto:kyoung@volusia.org
http://www.flera.org/
mailto:jeffery.nelson@mymanatee.org
mailto:ndickrell@co.pinellas.fl.us
http://www.flera.org/
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http://lakewatch.ifas.ufl.edu/
mailto:duermite@ufl.edu
mailto:lescord.g@ufl.edu
http://flms.net/
mailto:mcglynnlabs@gmail.com



